MERCRUISER [4.3L [GEM I [2BBL.]  GM 2626 1338) < IRIMG HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OFE01127 THRU DF802993 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
- 2 260794 2| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
T 3 10 15001 SCREW [#8-16 % 7/8 in) 4
@ 15 4 30532837 | BRACKET-Electrical Mounting 1
@ 14 5 22 205059 | BUSHIMG -Reducer 1
(\_15 E £15425| SENDEF-Oil Pressure 7
@/ f 37293 SEMDER-0il Pressure OPT. | [DUAL STATION) 3
! 7 972574 1 |SEMNDER W ater Temperature 1
@—12 7 497344 1| SENDER -\ ater Temperature OPT. | (DAL STATIOM) E
16 a 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 2
9 11 BE219| MWUT [#10-32) 2
10 ar B05024 | S'wITCH-0il Pressure 1
11 22 20624 | FITTING 1
12 22 a05328 1|ELBOW 1 ALDID WARMIMG SYSTEM
9 —® 13 ar 2056054 1|5 1TCH-0il Pressure 1 ALDID WARMIMG SYSTEM
§———® 14 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 1 ALDIO WARMING SYSTEM
15 11 BR219| MWUT [#10-32) 1 ALDIO WARNIMG S5YSTEM
7 % 16 ar 206951 | SWwWITCH-\W ater Temperature 1 ALDID WARMIMNG SYSTEM
17 9164924 6| ALARM KIT 1 ALDID WARMIMG SYSTEM
18 B05368T |BRACKET 1
19 a9 96158 | SOLEMOID-Starter 1
20 10 B05564| SCREW [1/4-20) 3
21 13 26992 | LOCKMAASHER [1./4 in.) 2
22 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
23 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
24 11 BE219|NUT [#10-32) 2
25 a5 97861 [INSULATOR 1
26 aa 11178 | EREAKER-Circuit [50 Amp) 1 BREAKER W/ MUT COMMELCTIC
25 —% 27 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2 BREAKER “w/ MUT COMMECTIC
28 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2 BREAKER W/ MUT COMMECTIC
20— o . 29 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 » 7/8in.) 2 BREAKER YW/ NUT COMMECTIC
22— . | 2B 273528 P . =1 a0 11 B1356|NUT [#10-32) 2 BREAKER YW/ NUT COMMECTIC
2’4_"?’/'* | 31 N Kl aa 206950 | BREAKER-Circuit 50 Amp) 1 BREAKER W/ SCREW COMMEL
23 ' ' 32 10 E2513| SCREW [#10-32 % 3/8in.] 2 BREAKER W/ SCREW COMNMEL
A K] 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 2 BREAKER W/ SCREW COMNMEL
34 10 A7HE3|SCREW [H8-32 x 3/8in.) 2 BREAKER YW/ SCREW COMNMEL
] 8053617 1|MODULE-Ignition 1
36 24 8053634 1 |HARMESS 1
a7 10 12110/ SCREW [HE-32 x 3/4 in.) 2




